
NOTARY LIST
Anjee Toothaker
Office of Legal Counsel
anjeet@nezperce.org
(208) 843-7355

Lisa Anderson
Office of Legal Counsel
lisaa@nezperce.org
(208) 843-7355

Lori Picard
Office of Legal Counsel
lpicard@nezperce.org
(208) 843-7355

Marsan Lawyer
NPTEC Executive Assistant
marsanl@nezperce.org
(208) 843-2253

Sonya Pablo
Nimiipuu Health
sonyap@nimiipuu.org
(208) 843-2271

Beverly Childers
Nimiipuu Health
beverlyc@nimiipuu.org
(208) 843-2271

Shelley Simpson
Nimiipuu Health
shelleys@nimiipuu.org
(208) 843-2271

Carm Bohnee
Nimiipuu Health
carmb@nimiipuu.org
(208) 843-2271

Sergio Islas
Nimiipuu Health
sergioi@nimiipuu.org
(208) 843-2271

Roxanne Axtell
Nez Perce Tribal Housing Authority
roxannea@nezperce.org
(208) 843-2229

William Allen
Nez Perce Tribal Housing Authority
wallen@nezperce.org
(208) 843-2229

Laura Connor
Head Start Program
laurac@nezperce.org
(208) 621-3737

Stacey Kash Kash
Head Start Program
staceyk@nezperce.org
(208) 621-3737

Peggy VanWoerkom
Nez Perce Tribal Court
peggyv@nezperce.org
(208) 843-7338

Leslie Gilley
Nez Perce Tribal Court
leslieg@nezperce.org
(208) 843-7338

Marla Cuevas-Jiminez
Nez Perce Tribal Court
marlac@nezperce.org
(208) 843-7338

Shanelle Freouf
Nez Perce Tribal Court
shanellef@nezperce.org
(208) 843-7338

Hazel Arthur Whitman
Nez Perce Tribal Court
hazela@nezperce.org
(208) 843-7338
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Robert Kipp
Human Resources
robertk@nezperce.org
(208) 621-3826

Melissa Guzman
Human Resources
melissag@nezperce.org
(208) 621-3826

Carey Reuben
Human Resources
careyr@nezperce.org
(208) 621-3826

Hattie Brown
Child Support Program
hattieb@nezperce.org
(208) 843-7362

Verna Taylor
Child Support Program
vernat@nezperce.org
(208) 843-7362

Charlotte Watters
Child Support Program
charlottew@nezperce.org
(208) 843-7362

Laatis Lawrence
TERO
LaatisL@nezperce.org
(208) 843-7363

Ann Kelleher
Prosecutor’s Office
AKelleher@nezperce.org
(208) 843-7361

Delrae Kipp
Prosecutor’s Office
delraek@nezperce.org
(208) 843-7361

Marie Baheza
Tribal Police Department
mbaheza@nezperce.org
(208) 843-7141

Breanne Speas
Tribal Police Department
BreanneS@nezperce.org
(208) 843-7141

Natalia Cuevas-Jimenez
Nez Perce Tribe Finance Dept.
nataliac@nezperce.org
(208) 621-4839
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